Vini Rossi

Lombardia (Valtellina)

Sassella Riserva

Clos Convento San Lorenzo

Sassella Sommarovina

Sassella Terrazzi Alti

Sassella Le Tense

Sassella Riserva

Sassella De Le Mur

2019

2019

2021

2020

2018

2019

Convento San Lorenzo
Euro 80.00

Mamete Prevostini
Euro 45.00

Siro Buzzetti
Euro 45.00

Nino Negri
Euro 35.00

Rainoldi
Euro 45.00

Convento San Lorenzo
Euro 42.00



